
Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Wall
Thickness

Expansion Range Standard Spool Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Min. Max. Bulk Spool Shop Spool

1/8”
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
1”

1 1/4”
1 1/2”

2”

CCH0.13BK
CCH0.25BK
CCH0.38BK
CCH0.50BK
CCH0.75BK
CCH1.00BK
CCH1.25BK
CCH1.50BK
CCH2.00BK

.0285”

.0285”

.0285”

.0285”

.0285”

.0285”

.0285”

.0285”

.0285”

1/8”
1/8”
1/4”
3/8”
3/4”
1”

1 1/4”
1 1/2”

2”

1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
3/4”

1 1/4”
1 1/2”
2 1/4”
2 1/2”
3 1/4”

1,000’
1,000’
500’
500’
250’
250’
250’
200’
100’

100’
100’
100’
100’
75’
50’
50’
50’
25’

Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)

0.28
0.42
0.80
1.06
1.60
1.71
2.02
2.70
3.36

Cut Easily.  
Protect Confidently.
CLEAN CUT HD (CCH) is perfect for heavy duty  
applications where there is no access to a hot knife.  

This dual monofilament sleeve is constructed with 10 mil  
polyethylene terephthalate (PET) and 15 mil nylon 6-6 polyamide monofilament 
yarns for superior strength. For an extra level of protection, a resin coating is applied  
to offer improved abrasion, cut, and fray resistance. The open-weave construction 
expands to fit several application shapes and sizes, and also makes this sleeving 
highly flexible and resistant to trapping moisture, heat and humidity.

Clean Cut HD is commonly used in military, marine, and industrial applications 
where additional abrasion and moisture protection is needed.

630 950 2,500 *3,600 4,400 8,500 13,000

HIGH EXTREMELY HIGH

Abrasion Resistance

• 3,600 Cycles*
• Outstanding Protection   
 Against Abrasion   
 & Cut-Through 
• Resists Gasoline,   
 Engine Chemicals,  
 & Cleaning Solvents 
• Does Not Trap Heat  
 Or Humidity
• Resists Fraying When   
 Cut With Scissors
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