

- 3,600 Cycles\*
- Outstanding Protection Against Abrasion
   & Cut-Through
- Resists Gasoline,
  Engine Chemicals,
  & Cleaning Solvents
- Does Not Trap Heat Or Humidity
- Resists Fraying When Cut With Scissors







CLEAN CUT HD (CCH) is perfect for heavy duty applications where there is no access to a hot knife.

This dual monofilament sleeve is constructed with 10 mil polyethylene terephthalate (PET) and 15 mil nylon 6-6 polyamide monofilament yarns for superior strength. For an extra level of protection, a resin coating is applied to offer improved abrasion, cut, and fray resistance. The open-weave construction expands to fit several application shapes and sizes, and also makes this sleeving highly flexible and resistant to trapping moisture, heat and humidity.

Clean Cut HD is commonly used in military, marine, and industrial applications where additional abrasion and moisture protection is needed.





Nominal	Part	Wall Thickness	Expansion Range		Standard Spool Put-Ups		Available	Lbs/
Size	#		Min.	Max.	Bulk Spool	Shop Spool	Colors	100′
1/8"	CCH0.13BK	.0285"	1/8"	1/4"	1,000′	100′	Black (BK)	0.28
1/4"	CCH0.25BK	.0285"	1/8"	3/8"	1,000′	100′	Black (BK)	0.42
3/8"	CCH0.38BK	.0285"	1/4"	1/2"	500′	100′	Black (BK)	0.80
1/2"	CCH0.50BK	.0285"	3/8"	3/4"	500′	100′	Black (BK)	1.06
3/4"	CCH0.75BK	.0285"	3/4"	1 1/4"	250′	75′	Black (BK)	1.60
1"	CCH1.00BK	.0285"	1″	1 1/2"	250′	50′	Black (BK)	1.71
1 1/4"	CCH1.25BK	.0285"	1 1/4"	2 1/4"	250′	50′	Black (BK)	2.02
1 1/2"	CCH1.50BK	.0285"	1 1/2"	2 1/2"	200′	50′	Black (BK)	2.70
2"	CCH2.00BK	.0285"	2″	3 1/4"	100′	25′	Black (BK)	3.36

1-973-300-9242 www.techflex.com

.2	Abrasion Resistance										
m	630	950	2,500	*3,600	4,400	8,500	13,000				
	HIGH				EXTREMELY HIGH						

